Division 1
Berwick
Wilkes-Barre Area
Crestwood
Hazleton Area
Dallas
Pittston Area
WVW
Nanticoke

Wednesday, 12/11
Berwick @

Hazleton Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Dallas @

Wednesday, 1/15
Crestwood @
Nanticoke @

Hazleton Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Wyoming Area @
Hanover Area @

Division 2
Tunkhannock
Hanover Area
Wyoming Area
Lake-Lehman

Nanticoke
Crestwood
Pittston Area
WVW

Berwick
Pittston Area
WVW

Dallas
Tunkhannock
Lake-Lehman

Friday & Saturday, 1/3 & 1/4

WVC Varsity Wrestling Championships @ Lake-Lehman

Score
47-33
58-20
36-30
48-28

51-19
45-27
45-22
45-36
54-18
45-33

Wednesday, 12/18
Pittston Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Dallas @

WVW @

Saturday, 1/18
WVW @

Berwick @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Dallas @

Crestwood
Berwick
Hazleton Area
Nanticoke

Pittston Area
Hazleton Area
Nanticoke
Crestwood

Score
37-33
45-14
51-21
45-33

43-26
58-15
55-23
48-33

Wednesday, 1/8
Nanticoke @
Hazleton Area @
Berwick @
Crestwood @
Hanover Area @
Lake-Lehman @

Wednesday, 1/22
Crestwood @
Nanticoke @

WVW @

Pittston Area @
Wyoming Area @
Tunkhannock @

Dallas
Wilkes-Barre Area
Pittston Area
WVW
Tunkhannock
Wyoming Area

Wilkes-Barre Area
Hazleton Area
Berwick

Dallas

Hanover Area
Lake-Lehman

Score
43-42
55-21
45-31
38-26
69-12
48-36

38-25
69-9
42-39
40-33
40-37
48-30

Saturday, 1/11
WVW @

Pittston Area @
Crestwood @
Berwick @

Wilkes-Barre Area
Hazleton Area
Nanticoke

Dallas

Score
49-22
54-19
41-40
36-33


mailto:Meyers@

